
CONTINENTAL’S ACREAGE WAS PURCHASED FROM Hester 9/7/1971 





INITIAL CAMP SITES SOLD 1972    46 SITES 
 PARK ONLY OPENED IN AUGUST 1972 



INITIAL CAMP SITES SOLD 1972 & 1973   85 SITES 
 PARK ONLY OPENED IN AUGUST 1972 



INITIAL CAMP SITES SOLD 1972, 1973,1974   98 SITES 
 PARK ONLY OPENED IN AUGUST 1972 



Phase I unsold units 1982 



1941 



1953 



1960 



1969 



CIRCA 1970 AERIAL PHOTO, THOUGHT TO BE 1972 OR LATER 
(REF SUMTER COUNTY GIS 1970 BACKGROUND) 





1969 1970+ 1984 



HESTER’S ORANGE GROVE 
TRAILERS USED DURING 
CAMPING PERIOD 1970+ 



1974 



1984 



1970 Monitor camping trailer 26'  

Reference: continental Country Club ladies club history. 



ACCUMULATION OF HOMES AT CONTINENTAL 



YEAR

EFF 

DATE

SALE 

DATE

EFF 

DATE

SALE 

DATE

EFF 

DATE

SALE 

DATE

EFF 

DATE

SALE 

DATE

EFF 

DATE

SALE 

DATE

EFF 

DATE

SALE 

DATE

EFF 

DATE

SALE 

DATE

EFF 

DATE

SALE 

DATE

EFF 

DATE

SALE 

DATE

EFF 

DATE

SALE 

DATE

EFF 

DATE

SALE 

DATE

EFF 

DATE

SALE 

DATE

1972 16 7 3 18 1 1

1973 3 2 6 1 8 5 3 2 1 2 1 7

1974 1 1 4 2 2 3 1 1 2 2

1975 6 4 5 5 5 4 6 1 1

1976 6 3 4 1 4 4 10 8 4 1 1 1 2

1977 1 1 1 8 13 2 3 1 1

1978 3 3 3 1 21 12 35 31 2 2 1 1

1979 2 3 1 12 10 13 9 5 7 9 10 2 2 8 8

1980 2 6 5 9 8 12 10 1 1 1 4 4

1981 2 2 3 10 10 2 2 1 12 9 3 3 1 2

1982 3 6 3 5 2 2 1 7 1 7 5 5 2 1 3 2

1983 1 1 9 3 3 3 7 4 1 1 12 16 8 5 18 20 1 2 8 19 2 4

1984 1 2 1 2 2 5 2 1 1 25 17 2 15 7 5 5 33 20 22 35

1985 4 3 1 1 1 7 3 1 1 1 1 4 2 21 6

1986 1 2 1 3 1 1 3 1 5 1 1 2 2 2

1987 1 1 1 2 1 3 2 2

1988 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 4 3

1989 1 2 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1

1990 1 1 1 2 4 1 2 1 2

1991 1 1 1 2 1

1992

1993

1994 1 1 1

1995 1 1 2

1996 2 1 1 1

1997 1 1 1

1998 1 1 1 1 1

1999 2 1 1 1 1

2000 1 1 1

2001 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

2002 1 1 1 1

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007 1 1

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012 1

2013

2014

2015

SUMS 36 36 41 41 59 59 92 92 50 50 15 15 55 55 43 43 45 45 20 20 55 55 70 70

121 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11



CUMULATIVE SUM

YEAR EFF DATE

SALE 

DATE EFF DATE

SALE 

DATE

1972 0 46 0 46

1973 2 39 2 85

1974 6 13 8 98

1975 22 15 30 113

1976 31 18 61 131

1977 14 17 75 148

1978 67 48 142 196

1979 54 47 196 243

1980 35 28 231 271

1981 35 27 266 298

1982 41 14 307 312

1983 70 78 377 390

1984 110 93 487 483

1985 33 24 520 507

1986 6 20 526 527

1987 4 9 530 536

1988 9 6 539 542

1989 7 8 546 550

1990 8 7 554 557

1991 1 5 555 562

1992 0 0 555 562

1993 0 0 555 562

1994 2 1 557 563

1995 2 2 559 565

1996 1 4 560 569

1997 2 1 562 570

1998 4 1 566 571

1999 3 3 569 574

2000 2 1 571 575

2001 6 3 577 578

2002 1 3 578 581

2003 0 0 578 581

2004 0 0 578 581

2005 0 0 578 581

2006 0 0 578 581

2007 2 0 580 581

2008 0 0 580 581

2009 0 0 580 581

2010 0 0 580 581

2011 0 0 580 581

2012 1 0 581 581

2013 0 0 581 581

2014 0 0 581 581

2015 0 0 581 581

581 581

TOTALS




